82073	1.5% 首先会对于1.5% (1.5%)。 (1.5%)	ITY. DEED	1011181	D-1- 21554
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P BILLY D. COX and ADELE COX,	husband and	wife		
hereinafter called the grantor, for the con	ideration hereina	fter stated, to gran	tor paid by	Landand and lad
MICHAEL, BRETT TOSH and CLAU the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain,	sell and convey	unto the said star	itee and gran	tee's heirs, successors and
assigns, that certain real property, with th	e tenements, here	ditaments and app	ourtenances ti	hereunto belonging or ap-
pertaining, situated in the County of	lamath	and State of Oreg	on, described	as follows, to-wit:
Lots 30, 31 and the West one-ha	lf of Lot 32	in Block 6. ST	. FRANCIS	PARK, according
to the official plat thereof of	n file in the	e office of the	County Cl	erk of Klamath
County, Oregon.	[ ····	$\times$		
	/ <u>.</u> .			은 것이 있는 것같다. 또 가장 같이 있는 것이 있 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 없는 것이 없는 것 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 없는 것이 같이 없는 것이
2	1, - 1	I W		
-	Sacomes	S. A. S.		
2				
21 Hd		معسينات وسعودها فالسلع	1000	11 - 12 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 -
- MOIIN'	γαιν τι	TLE CO	MPAN	ſΥ
um to the second will not allow use of the gran	weth described in the	is instrument in violati	on of applicable	e land use laws and regulations.
Before signing or accepting this instrument, the	verson acquiring fe	e title to the property s	hould check wit	h the appropriate city or county
planning department to verify approved uses."		승규가에 가격하는 것이다. 2013년 1월 19일 - 1일		
To Have and to Hold the same u	nto the said gran	tee and grantee's he	eirs, successor	s and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby covenan	is to and with sa	id grantee and gra	ntee's heirs, s	uccessors and assigns, that
Arentor is lawfully seized in fee simple 0	the above grant	ed premises, free fro	om all encumi	brances except all
those of record and those appar		학생님 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것 같아?		und met
grantor will warrant and forever defend	he said premises	and every part and	f percel there	of against the lawful claims
and demands of all parsons whomsoaver	except those cla	iming under the ab	ove described	encumprances.
The true and actual consideratio	n paid for this t	ranster, stated in te	TTIS OF GOHAT	IVAX SX XX SHAREAX MAXAK XX
HO WOOL XHAN X HAN Y HAN Y Y HAN Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	XXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	h Ya A A IK A BUA K BC	WARE HAR CANSEA OR BRANKAN
In construing this deed and where	the context so re	quires, the singular	includes the	plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the pro In Witness Whereof, the grantor h	winions hereof an	nly equally to corpo	orations and t	o individuais.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor h if a corporate grantor, it has caused its i	ans executed this i	and seal affixed b	y its officers,	duly authorized thereto by
and the heard of discostors	HAL SEAL	XXII	N II.	/
DALL	E OCHS bilo-Celifornia	BILLY D. COX	10.009	
(If executed by a corporation	COUNTY		ní	
	Drp. Apr. 10, 1989	X Udele	(:07)	
	STA	ADELE COX TE OF OREGON, Co	unty of	) 55.
STATE OF CHERENE California				
County of SHABTA				who being duly sworn.
	each	for himself and not o	ne for the other	who, being duly sworn, , did say that the former is the
Personally appeared the above named BILLY D. COX and ADELE COX		<u></u>	pre	sident and that the latter is the
				retary of
and acknowledged the foregoin		that the seal affixed t	o the forefoinf	, a corporation, instrument is the corporate seal
ment to be their voluntary act	and deed. of su	of said cornoration by	authority of its	ent was signed and sealed in be- s board of directors; and each of
Before me:	then	n acknowledged said in Belore me:	strument to be	its voluntary act and deed.
(OFFICIAL _DALE E. OCHS				(OFFICIAL SEAL)
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Cali	Not	ary Public for Oregon		
My commission expires: Arril	1011767 My	commission expires:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BILLY D. COX and ADELE COX				
2410 Belladonna			STATE OF	OREGON,
Redding, CA			County	of Klamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	경제 이 승규는 것 같아. 지수는 것은 이 가슴 가슴이		I cer	tify that the within instru-
MICHAEL BRETT TOSH and CLAUDI. 4649 Cannon	1001			received for record on the
Klamath Falls, OR 97603				of December, 1987. o'clock P.M., and recorded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		SPACE RESERVED	in book M	87 on page 21554 or as
After recording return to:		FOR RECORDER'S USE		mber 82073
SAME AS GRANTEE			the second s	Deeds of said county. less my hand and seal of
			County affi	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP				Biehn, County Clerk
Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent i	ine following oddress.			
SAME AS GRANTEE			By TAn	Recording Officer
		Fee: \$10.00	-	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP				

14 A A

MOUNTAIN INTE COMPANE